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 New Listings

Short Sales

Bank Owned

Non-Distressed

1st Quarter (1/1/2012 - 3/31/2012)

New Listings - 1,169 
Sales - 647

Sales

Source RMLS™ Regional Multiple Listing Service, Portland, OR / www.rmlsbenefits.com

72.8%

15.3%

11.9%

64.8%

14.7%

20.5%


